2024 Abilene Wylie

Fall Tennis Schedule

Date Opponent Location Varsity JV.
(August 2 Friday Eaton Eaton 9:00 a.m.
August 2 Friday Timber Creek Timber Creek 2:00 p.m.
August 5 Monday Argyle Pool Play 8:00 a.m.
(August 5 Monday Argyle Pool Play 1:00 p.m.
August 6 Tuesday _Argyle Pool Play 8:00 a.m.
August 6 Tuesday ‘Argyle Pool Play 1:00 p.m.
August 8 Thursday Frisco Wakeland Allen 5:30 p.m.
August 9 Friday Plano West Tournament| 8:00 a.m.
August 9 Friday Plano West Tournament| 1:00 p.m.
August 10 Saturday Plano West Tournament| 8:00 a.m.
August 17 Saturday Amarillo HOME 10:00 a.m.
August 23 Friday AISD Invitational 8:30 a.m.
August 23 Friday AISD Invitational 1:30 p.m.
August 24 Saturday AISD Invitational 8:30a.m.
August 24 Saturday AISD Invitational 1:30 p.m.
August 27 Tuesday Wall HOME 3:30 p.m.
September 5 Thursday San Angelo Central HOME 4:00 p.m.
September 7* Saturday Wichita Falls Legacy HOME 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
September 14 Saturday Midland Legacy HOME 10:30 a.m.
September 17* Tuesday Abilene Cooper HOME 5:00 p.m.
September 19 Thursday Abilene Cooper Abilene Cooper 4:00 p.m.
September 21* Saturday Wichita Falls Memorial | Wichita Falls Memorial | 9:00 a.m 9:00 a.m.
September 24* Tuesday Abilene High HOME 5:00 p.m.
September 26 Thursday Abilene High Abilene High 4:00 p.m.
October 8 Tuesday TBD i-Distri
October 10 Thursday TBD
October 15 Tuesday TBD
October 17 Thursday L TBD St
October 18 Friday TIEIB0... i b kil
October 23 Wednesday i ollege Station
October 24 Thursday llege !

Superintendent Joey Light
Athletic Director Mike Fecci
Principal Reagan Berry i ﬁ;
Head Coach  Adam Cherry
Assistant Coach Zane McCurley
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